
ALL ITMES SAME PRICE - $15

YOUR PROFIT $2,400 to $28,800

"ALL ITEMS SAME PRICE" is  a very s imple and easy way for  you to 
ra ise money. You and your members wi l l  receive th is 8 page brochure 
with approximate ly 28 i tems for  sa le.  A l l  i tems sel l  for  $15.00 and you 
make $6.00 per i tem when you se l l  400 uni ts or  more. (see Profit  
Chart ) .  Pre-Port ioned boxes keep up to one year f rozen. Your 
members wi l l  receive and se l l  f rom these 8 page brochures and order 
forms that wi l l  be sent to you at  no charge. Send your completed order 
forms back to the company and you wi l l  receive your i tems ready to 
del iver  to your customers in approximate ly 2- 3 weeks.

You wi l l  earn 40% PROFIT on sa les of  400 uni ts (boxes)  or  more!  You 
can mix & match any i tems in the cata log to get your 400 uni ts.    

ALL ITEMS SELL FOR $15.00 per box

YOUR PROFIT IS $ 6.00 per box

FOR EVERY 400 BOXES YOU SELL @ $15.00
EACH, YOUR PROFIT IS $2,400!

Cookie Dough (36 cookies/box)
#800  Chocolate Chip 
#802  Oatmeal Raisin 
#803  Peanut Butter
#804  Butter Sugar
#805  Triple Chocolate Chunk
#806  Strawberry Shortcake 
#807  White Chocolate Macadamia Nut
#808  Snickerdoodle
#809  Mint Chocolate Chunk
#810  Cranberry Oatmeal
#812  Carnival
#814  Muffin Variety Pack
#818  Chocolate Reese's Pieces 
#819  Double Chocolate Chip
#820  Butter Toffee Crunch Brownies (20 2-oz servings)
#817  Double Chocolate Chip Brownies Muf�ns (9 4-oz muf�ns)
#814  Muffin Variety Pack2 Heidi's Desserts Items (8" 22 oz Roll)
#1216  Pumpkin Roll
#1217  Red Velvet RollCinnabon Cinnamon Roll Baking Kit
#908  Cinnabon Kit (makes 8 rolls)
5 Zap-A-Snack French Bread Pizzas (6-pack/box)
#361 Cheese
#362  Supreme
#363  Five Cheese Garlic Bread
#364  Pepperoni
#367  Three Meat
2 Auntie Anne's Pretzel Items
#903  Soft Pretzels (8 - 2.5 oz)
#907  Pretzel Nuggets (approx 46)
Dip Trio Mix
#4003  Dip Trio Mixes  

The fo l lowing i tems are avai lable to se l l  at  
$15.00 per box:

QUANTITY
SOLD

SELL
EACH

PROFIT
EACH

TOTAL
PROFIT

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

$2,400
$4,800
$7,200

$14,400
$28,800

400
800

1,200
2,400
4,800

Note: I f  you do not se l l  400 uni ts,  your profit  schedule wi l l  be 25% to 38% based on the number of  uni ts you 
se l l .  See Profit  T ier  Schedule.  120 uni ts is  the min imum sale.  Van Wyk pretze ls & popcorn are not e l ig ib le to 
be inc luded in the 400 uni ts.  A l l  orders are prepaid except for  publ ic schools which can set  up an account.   
Order today onl ine and start  making money or ca l l  Green Bee Fundra is ing at  724-734-4233.


