OTIS SPUNKMEYER FUNDRAISER



ALL ITMES SAME PRICE - \$15

"ALL ITEMS SAME PRICE" is a very simple and easy way for you to raise money. You and your members will receive this 8 page brochure with approximately 28 items for sale. All items sell for \$15.00 and you make \$6.00 per item when you sell 400 units or more.(see Profit Chart). Pre-Portioned boxes keep up to one year frozen. Your members will receive and sell from these 8 page brochures and order forms that will be sent to you at no charge. Send your completed order forms back to the company and you will receive your items ready to deliver to your customers in approximately 2- 3 weeks.

YOUR PROFIT \$2,400 to \$28,800

You will earn 40% PROFIT on sales of 400 units (boxes) or more! You can mix & match any items in the catalog to get your 400 units.

ALL ITEMS SELL FOR \$15.00 per box

YOUR PROFIT IS \$ 6.00 per box

The following items are available to sell at \$15.00 per box:

Cookie Dough (36 cookies/box)

- #800 Chocolate Chip
- #802 Oatmeal Raisin #803 Peanut Butter
- #803 Peanut Butter #804 Butter Sugar
- #805 Triple Chocolate Chunk
- #806 Strawberry Shortcake
- #807 White Chocolate Macadamia Nut
- #808 Snickerdoodle
- #809 Mint Chocolate Chunk
- #810 Cranberry Oatmeal
- #812 Carnival
- #814 Muffin Variety Pack #818 Chocolate Reese's Pieces
- #818 Chocolate Reese's Piece #819 Double Chocolate Chip
- #820 Butter Toffee Crunch Brownies (20 2-oz servings)
- #817 Double Chocolate Chip Brownies Muffins (9 4-oz muffins)
- #814 Muffin Variety Pack2 Heidi's Desserts Items (8" 22 oz Roll)
- #1216 Pumpkin Roll
- #1217 Red Velvet RollCinnabon Cinnamon Roll Baking Kit
- #908 Cinnabon Kit (makes 8 rolls)
- 5 Zap-A-Snack French Bread Pizzas (6-pack/box)
- #361 Cheese
- #362 Supreme
- #363 Five Cheese Garlic Bread
- #364 Pepperoni
- #367 Three Meat 2 Auntie Anne's Pretzel Items
- #903 Soft Pretzels (8 2.5 oz)
- #907 Pretzel Nuggets (approx 46)
- Dip Trio Mix
- #4003 Dip Trio Mixes

FOR EVERY 400 BOXES YOU SELL @ \$15.00 EACH, YOUR PROFIT IS \$2,400!

QUANTITY Sold	SELL EACH	PROFIT EACH	TOTAL Profit
400	\$15	\$6	\$2,400
800	\$15	\$6	\$4,800
1,200	\$15	\$6	\$7,200
2,400	\$15	\$6	\$14,400
4,800	\$15	\$6	\$28,800

Note: If you do not sell 400 units, your profit schedule will be 25% to 38% based on the number of units you sell. See Profit Tier Schedule. 120 units is the minimum sale. Van Wyk pretzels & popcorn are not eligible to be included in the 400 units. All orders are prepaid except for public schools which can set up an account. Order today online and start making money or call Green Bee Fundraising at 724-734-4233.

